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A.M.E.C. 2011 Ice Racing Championships

SL and SL4

Results for Round 6 - Lake George, NY,   19 Feb 2011

Heat 1

Overall Car Number

Class 

Position Name Car

Laps 

Completed

1 65SL4 1 Darius Lauciskis 99 Subaru Impreza, white 12

2 03SL 1 Michael Waterhouse 05 Ford Focus ZX3, blue 12

3 07SL 2 Scott Chizek 04 Dodge SRT-4, black 12

4 78SL4 2 Alan Bellavance 93 Audi 90Q, green 12

5 12SL 3 Jon Bronk 93 Mazda MX-6, white 12

6 88SL4 3 Ward Heinrich 06 Subaru WRX, blue 12

7 35SL 4 Tom Baird 98 Dodge Neon, red 12

8 5SL 5 Keith Hanchar 84 VW Rabbit, red 12

9 89SL4 4 Jake Mahoney 01 Audi S4, silver 11

10 42SL 6 Josh Menke 67 Mercedes Benz, grey 10

11 38SL 7 Eric Nelson 71 Saab 96, Tan 10

12 56SL 8 Will Schambach 86 BMW 325E, black 10

A.M.E.C. 2010 Ice Racing Championships

SL and SL4

Results for Round 6 - Lake George, NY,   19 Feb 2011

Heat 2

Overall Car Number

Class 

Position Name Car

Laps 

Completed

1 65SL4 1 Darius Lauciskis 99 Subaru Impreza, white 12

2 88SL4 2 Ward Heinrich 06 Subaru WRX, blue 12

3 03SL 1 Michael Waterhouse 05 Ford Focus ZX3, blue 12

4 07SL 2 Scott Chizek 04 Dodge SRT-4, black 12

5 78SL4 3 Alan Bellavance 93 Audi 90Q, green 12

6 12SL 3 Jon Bronk 93 Mazda MX-6, white 12

7 35SL 4 Tom Baird 98 Dodge Neon, red 12

8 5SL 5 Keith Hanchar 84 VW Rabbit, red 11

9 38SL 6 Eric Nelson 71 Saab 96, Tan 11

10 89SL4 4 Jake Mahoney 01 Audi S4, silver 11

11 42SL 7 Josh Menke 67 Mercedes Benz, grey 11

12 56SL 8 Will Schambach 86 BMW 325E, black 8

A.M.E.C. 2010 Ice Racing Championships

SL and SL4

Results for Round 6 - Lake George, NY,   19 Feb 2011

Heat 3

Overall Car Number

Class 

Position Name Car

Laps 

Completed

1 65SL4 1 Darius Lauciskis 99 Subaru Impreza, white 12

2 88SL4 2 Ward Heinrich 06 Subaru WRX, blue 12

3 03SL 1 Michael Waterhouse 05 Ford Focus ZX3, blue 12

4 07SL 2 Scott Chizek 04 Dodge SRT-4, black 12

5 78SL4 3 Alan Bellavance 93 Audi 90Q, green 12

6 89SL4 4 Jake Mahoney 01 Audi S4, silver 12

7 12SL 3 Jon Bronk 93 Mazda MX-6, white 12

8 35SL 4 Tom Baird 98 Dodge Neon, red 12

9 5SL 5 Keith Hanchar 84 VW Rabbit, red 11

10 38SL 6 Eric Nelson 71 Saab 96, Tan 11

11 42SL 7 Josh Menke 67 Mercedes Benz, grey 10

12 56SL DNS Will Schambach 86 BMW 325E, black DNS


